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x6t nghiQm

1 Mdu sic HD.LHN.34 0 15 TCU r611212025

16112120252 Miri, vi TC\rN 9719:2013 Khdng mti, vf 14 Kh6ng mti, vi l4

7,24 6,0 - 8,5 1711212025J pH TC\,rN 6492 :2011

TCVN 12402-l:2020 0,26 2 NTU 17112120254 D0 iluc

0,62 (0,2 - 1,0) mg/L 16112120255 Clo du tg do HD.LHN.27

Coliform TC\rN 6187-l:2019 < I CFU/100m1 < 3 CFU/I00m1 t6112120256

7 E. coli TC\/N 6187-l:2019 < I CFU/l00ml < I CFU/100m1 1611212025 
t
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